17.01.58. Kitzbuehel Giant Slalom, men

course length: 1500 m

vertical drop: 360 m

number of gates: 50

course setter: Toni Seelos AUT
weather: warm

snow: softening

started: 108 at 13:30

finished: 96

1. Toni Sailer AUT 1.25.5 (D
2. Ernst Hinterseer AUT 1.25.7 (10)
3. Bud Werner USA 1.26.1 (4
4. Hias Leitner AUT 1.26.2 (18)
5. Karl Schranz AUT 1.26.5 (23!
6. Ander] Molterer AUT 1.27.4 (13)
7. Christian Pravda AUT 1.27.6 (16)
8. Francois Bonlieu FRA (15)
and Roger Staub SUI (12)
and Tom Corcoran USA 1.28.9 (7
11. Chiharu Igaya JAP (14)
and Charles Bozon FRA 1.29.0 (6)
13. Rupert Sutter SUI 1.29.3 (9
14. Josl Rieder AUT 1.29.5 (8
15. Jean Vuarnet FRA 1.29.6 (21)
16. Beni Obermueller FRG 1.29.8 (3)
17. Paride Milianti ITA 1.30.6 (11)
18. Adrien Duvillard FRA 1.30.8 (26)
19. Ludwig Leitner FRG 1.31.2 (22)
20. Guy Perillat FRA 1.31.7 (27)
21. Egon Zimmermann I AUT 1.32.2 (29)
22. Roland Blaesi SUI 1.32.6 (28)
23. Jan Gasienica-Ciaptak ~ POL 1.32.7 (19)

24. Toni Mark AUT 1.32.9 (44!



25. Marvin Melville

26. Gebhard Hillbrand
27. Peter Schenk

28. Dave Gorsuch

29. Italo Pedroncelli

30. Hans Haecher

and Bernard Perret

32. Georgi Dimitrov

33. Bruno Burrini

34. Wlodimierz Czarniak
35. Peppi Gramschammer
and Piero Viotto

37. Ernst Oberaigner

38. Kurt Pair

39. Max Marolt

40. Masaru Sonobe

41. Jan Zarycki

42. Marvin Moriarty
and Adolf Mathis

44. Vlado Krajnak

45. Werner Luetzendorf
and Guenther Osterieder
47. Aasle Sjaastad

48. John Platt

49. Valerij Filatov
50. Karl Suess

51. Lennart Fotmeier

52. Viktor Talianov

and Hans-Magnus Andresen

54. Bengt Blanck

and Eberhardt Riedel
and Halvor Malm

57. Vitalij Monastirev
58. Kurt Hennrich

59. Anatoli Nasarov
60. Janko Stefe

61. John Semmelink

62. Andrzej Gasienica-Roy

63. Heinz Gahler
64. Matevz Lukanc
65. Klaus Illing
66. Henning Arstal
67. Heinz Lehr
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AUT
AUT
USA

JAP
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CND
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SOV
NOR
SWE
GDR
NOR
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1.33.8
1.34.2
1.34.8
1.35.1
1.35.7

1.36.1
1.36.2
1.36.3
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1.37.1
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1.37.6
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1.40.0
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1.40.6
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1.41.7
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1.43.7
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1.44.5
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1.45.4
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(71!
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(10811
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(50)
(85!
(101!
(92!
(99!
(68)



68. Georgi Varoschkin
69. Sigurd Rokne

70. Ulf Ekstam

71. Jim Quarles

72. Joze Pogacnik

73. Trygve Berge

74. Stanislav Gogolski
75. Ludvig Dornig

76. Shaun Fripp

77. Boerje Stenmark
78. Rolf Olsson

and Kalevi Haekkinen
80. Raimo Manninen
81. Petar Popangelov
82. Jean-Marc Leonard
83. Fred Tommy

84. Ulfar Skoeringsson
85. Lubomir Lazarov
86. Rene Farwig

87. Fritz Wagnerberger
88. Trevor Klotz

89. Bill Stevens

90. Lorne O’Connor
91. Eino Kalpala

92. Luis Sanchez
93. Francisco Vasquez
94. Felipe Rigat

95. Manuel Garriga
96. Michal Angelov

DNS:
Seppo Lachtela

DQ: (8 competitors):
Ernst Scherzer
Jaro Bogdalek
Michal Soltys

BUL
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CND
CND
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Guenadiy Tschertischew

Arvid Roehjell

FIN
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TCH,
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1.53.8
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1.56.6
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1.58.3
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97)



Marian Penkala POL,
Joze Ilija YUG,
Rod Allin CND (106),



